Date : 13/01/2022

College : Dr. Meghnad Saha College
B.Sc. SEMESTER - lll (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021

Srl.

1
12
13
14

15
16
17

Roll Number

0820CEMH
0820CEMH
0820CEMH
0820GEOH
0820GEOH
0820GEOH
0820GEOH
0820GEOH
0820GEOH
0820GEOH
0820GEOH
0820GEOH
0820GEOH
0820MTMH

0820MTMH
0820PHSH
0820PHSH

0005
0006
0007
0014
0018
0019
0020
0021
0024
0025
0026
0028
0029
0044

0045
0054
0055

Registration
Number

081-1211-0259-20
081-1215-0260-20
081-1212-0261-20
081-1212-0268-20
081-1212-0272-20
081-1213-0273-20
081-1212-0274-20
081-1211-0275-20
081-1213-0278-20
081-1211-0279-20
081-1211-0280-20
081-1214-0282-20
081-1213-0283-20
081-1214-0298-20

081-1212-0299-20
081-1211-0308-20
081-1211-0309-20

Application
Number

017950
018091
002091
034971
007471
006121
011743
004960
006232
012531
004035
006054
006093
003129

024658
035416
016633

University ofyéour Banga

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS)

Candidate Name

M LUCKY SABNUR

RIYA GHOSH

SANDIPA SARKAR
KABITA SARKAR
MADHABI RABIDAS
MAMONTI KISKU
MONISHA BARMAN
PUJA DAS

ROSHMI MURMU
SABNAM MUSTARI KHANAM
SABNUR KHATUN
SAMIMA SULTANA
SIMATUDU

MONISHA CHOWDHURY

PAPIA MANDAL
NILUFA KHATUN
PARAMITA GHOSH

Father's/Guardian's Name

LIAQUAT HOSSAIN

DIPAK GHOSH

NIBARAN CHANDRA SARKAR
KAMAL CHANDRA SARKAR
MADAN RABIDAS

SAMAI KISKU

TUHIN BARMAN
JUDHISTHIR DAS

SUFAL MURMU

MATIUR RAHAMAN KHAN
HASENUR HOQUE
MIJANUR RAHAMAN

BISWANATH TUDU

MOJAHAR HOSSAIN
CHOWDHURY

SWAPAN KUMAR MANDAL
MAHABUL HOQUE
NRIPENDRA NATH GHOSH

CEMH
CEMH
CEMH
GEOH
GEOH
GEOH
GEOH
GEOH
GEOH
GEOH
GEOH
GEOH
GEOH
MTMH

MTMH
PHSH
PHSH

MTMG

MTMG
MTMG
MTMG
SANG
SOCG
BNGG
BNGG
EDCG
BNGG
SOCG
SOCG
SOCG
EDCG
CEMG

CEMG

MTMG

(1)

Page 1 of 3

FEMALE

<-LC2-1-->
(1)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |l examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for

enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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University of Gour Banga
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS)
College : Dr. Meghnad Saha College MALE
B.Sc. SEMESTER - lll (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021
Srl. Roll Number Reﬁli:f:iron AZT::;S:“ Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name ...;.;.; ----------- Ele(c:i;/e ------------- (- :)“> (1) <--LC(:':’-)1 g
1 0820CEMH 0002 081-1112-0256-20 005130 ASHISH KR CHOWDHURY ARUN CHOWDHURY CEMH MTMG
2 0820GEOH 0008 081-1112-0262-20 031220 AMLAN DAS UTTAM KUMAR DAS GEOH HISG
3 0820GEOH 0010 081-1114-0264-20 006150 FARUQUE AJAM NAZRUL ISLAM GEOH PLSG
4  0820GEOH 0011 081-1112-0265-20 006285 JAGANNATH DAS JEWEL DAS GEOH PLSG
5 0820GEOH 0012 081-1113-0266-20 004823 JISHU MURMU JIBAN MURMU GEOH SOCG
6 0820GEOH 0015 081-1114-0269-20 025421 KARIMUL ALAM KAIRUL ALAM GEOH PLSG
7 0820GEOH 0016 081-1111-0270-20 003992 KIRAN SARKAR LATE JAHIRUDDIN SARKAR GEOH BNGG
8 0820GEOH 0017 081-1112-0271-20 010412 LALIT CHANDRA ROY MADHAB CHANDRA ROY GEOH BNGG
9 0820GEOH 0022 081-1115-0276-20 002359 RAJ SHIL RATAN SHIL GEOH EDCG
10 0820GEOH 0023 081-1114-0277-20 008559 RASADUL ISLAM MOKSED ALI GEOH EDCG
11 0820GEOH 0027 081-1114-0281-20 035509 SAHIL HOSSAIN PARVEJ HOSSAIN GEOH SOCG
12  0820GEOH 0030 081-1115-0284-20 021731 SOURAV BASAK SHAILESH BASAK GEOH BNGG
13 0820GEOH 0031 081-1114-0285-20 006253 SOYEB AKTAR JAKIR HOSSAIN GEOH SOCG
14  0820GEOH 0032 081-1111-0286-20 002299 SUDIP KUMAR BAG BRAJA MOHAN BAG GEOH PLSG
15 0820GEOH 0033 081-1112-0287-20 004633 SUJIT SARKAR SUBHASH SARKAR GEOH HISG
16 0820GEOH 0034 081-1112-0288-20 010319 TAPABRATA DEBSARMA BANGSHI DEBSARMA GEOH EDCG
17 0820GEOH 0035 081-1114-0289-20 001030 WASHIM REJA MOSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN GEOH HISG
18 0820MTMH 0036 081-1111-0290-20 014961 ANOWARUL ISLAM ROBBUL HOSSAIN MTMH CEMG
19 0820MTMH 0037 081-1114-0291-20 007453 EJABUL HOQUE FAIJUDDIN HOQUE MTMH CEMG
20 0820MTMH 0038 081-1111-0292-20 024557 GONESH SARKAR GOURANGA SARKAR MTMH PHSG

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |l examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for
enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College : Dr. Meghnad Saha College
B.Sc. SEMESTER - lll (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021

Srl.

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Roll Number

0820MTMH
0820MTMH
0820MTMH
0820MTMH
0820MTMH
0820MTMH
0820MTMH
0820MTMH
0820PHSH
0820PHSH
0820PHSH
0820PHSH

0039
0040
0041
0042
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051

0052
0056

Registration
Number

081-1114-0293-20
081-1111-0294-20
081-1111-0295-20
081-1111-0296-20
081-1112-0300-20
081-1111-0301-20
081-1112-0302-20
081-1114-0303-20
081-1112-0304-20
081-1115-0305-20
081-1114-0306-20

081-1114-0310-20

Application
Number

015086
031564
024886
007168
031547
008295
032566
032191
024755
017393
032361
027029

University ofyéour Banga

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS)

Candidate Name

JASIMUDDIN AHAMED
JOYLOKNATH PAUL
KAMAL SAHA

MD FARUK HOSSAIN
SHIB SHANKAR DAS
SOHEL AKTAR
SUDIPTA BARMAN
YAKUB ALI

DAVID SARKAR
DIPANKAR MANDAL
GOLAM RABBI
TOUSHIF AHMED

Father's/Guardian's Name

JAHURUL ISLAM
PARITOSH PAUL

KAJAL SAHA

TAJIRUDDIN AHAMMAD
LATE SUDHANYA DAS
SAMSUL HOSSAIN

ABALA PRASAD BARMAN
NOZRUL ISLAM

SUBHAS CHANDRA SARKAR
SUBHAS MANDAL
GHESARUDDIN SARKAR
LATE ABUL HASAN AHMED

MTMH
MTMH
MTMH
MTMH
MTMH
MTMH
MTMH
MTMH
PHSH
PHSH
PHSH
PHSH

PHSG

PHSG

PHSG
PHSG

CEMG
PHSG
CEMG

CEMG
MTMG
MTMG
MTMG
MTMG

(1)
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[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |l examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for

enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



